
Class 

B.Sc. - || 

B.Sc. - II 

NOTE � 

1. ALL 

Date 

LBS PG College, Tilak nagar, Jaipur 

B.Sc. Part II & III (Annual Scheme) Regular & NC 

26.05.2025 

CHEMISTRY Practical Exam. 2024-25 

26.05.2025 

REGULAR 

University of Rajasthan 

27.05.2025 

TIME - TABLE 

Time 

08 AM to 12 PM 
12 PM to 04 PM 
08 AM to 12 PM 
12 PM to 04 PM 

STUDENTS 
RECORDS/FILES AND ID �CARD. 

SHOULD BRING 

Lab - 1 
Batch No. 

870273, 870274 
868387,868388 
868389, 868390 
868391. 868392 

THEIR 

PRINCIPAL 

PRACTICAL 

2. STUDENT SHOULD REPORT 15 MINUTES BEFORE THE PRACTICAL EXAM. 



Sr.No. 

1 wN Roll No. Name 
322651 

322652 

322669 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

2171-CHEMISTRY 

DEEKSHA SHARMA 

KRITIKA KAKKAD 

448-L.B.S. COLLEGE, JAIPUR 
1012-B.Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2025 

RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA 

Time 

Father's Name 
RAGHUNANDAN SHARMA 

NAND KISHOR KAKKAD 

|CHOTU RAM SHARMA 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 
Category Batch No.Mobile No. 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

EX-STUDENT 

Date - Q6-05 &o25 

8: 6D Q-m 

870273 

870273 

870273 

9166540205 

9664047563 

6367081634 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Roll No. Name 
322521 

322564 

322729 

322730 

322733 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

2171-CHEMISTRY 

KABIR ALI KHAN 

SHAILESH KUMAR 

SHANKAR KUMAR 

1012-B.Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2025 
448-L.B.S. COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

SHASHANK SAMARIYA 

VIKASH KUMAR SAINI 

Father's Name 
ABDUL WAHAB KHAN 

HARDAYAL SINGH 

RAJKUMAR MAHATO 

SHANKAR SAMARIYA 

CHHOTULAL SAINI 

Dat 
Tine 

|Category 
|NC-STUDENT 

NC-STUDENT 

NC-STUDENT 

NC-STUDENT 

NC-STUDENT 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST| 
Batch No. Mobile No. 

870274 

870274 

870274 

870274 

870274 

8949994748 

7230842145 

8890165884 

9649310824 

8829088617 



Sr.No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. Name 
333719 

333720 

333721 

333722 

333723 

333724 

333725 

333726 

333727 

333728 

333729 

333730 

333731 

333732 

333733 

333734 

333735 

333736 

333737 

333738 

3171-CHEMISTRY-(PRAC) 

AARTI YADAV 

ADITYA MEENA 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

ADITYA YADAV 

AKASH KUSHWAH 

AKASH SAIN 

ALTAF AHMAD 

ALVESH CHHAWDI 

AMAN KUMAR MEENA 

AMAN SAINI 

AMIT CHAUDHARY 

ANJALI MEENA 

ANKIT MINA 

ANKUR GURJAR 

ANSHUL MEENA 

ANUSHKA SHARMA 

BHUPENDRA MEENA 

CHHOTI MEENA 

CHINTU 

448-L.B.S. COLLEGE, JAIPUR 
1013-B.Sc. PART-III-EXAM.-2025 

DAYA RAM MEENA 

Father's Name 

NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

MANMOHAN MEENA 

VIRENDER SINGH YADAV 

SUKHRAM KUSHWAH 

BABULAL SAIN 

VAZIR KHAN 

RAJENDRA CHHAWDI 

MOHAN LAL MEENA 

CHHEL BIHARI MALI 

PUSHPENDRA SINGH 

HANSRAJ MEENA 

HEERA LAL MINA 

MAHARAJ SINGH GURJAR 

KIRODI LAL MEENA 

BIJENDER KUMAR MEENA RAMLAL MEENA 

HARI NARAYAN SHARMA 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

MOHARSINGH MEENA 

VIRENDRA SINGH 

RAMESH KUMAR MEENA 

Dat 
Time 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

Category Batch No. Mobile No. 
REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

868387 

7737525323 

6377765105 

8949242985 

7239899423 

8690944183 

8696861993 

8949610019 

8619365867 

7878249472 

8005588437 

9828249923 

9660011057 

7878356513 

9588257911 

9636599911 

7017274977 

8824360224 

9057657952 

9166284889 

9636154866 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. Name 
333739 

333740 

333741 

333742 

333743 

333744 

333745 

333746 

333747 

333748 

333749 

333750 

333751 

B33752 

333753 

333754 

333755 

333756 

333757 

333758 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

DEEPAK 

3171-CHEMISTRY-(PRAC) 

DEROLIYA MEENA 

DEVENDRA DHAKED 

DEVNARAYAN GURJAR 

DEVRAJ DUDI 

DINESH KUMAR 

DHEERAJ KUMAR MEENA 

DIVYA BHARTI 

DURGESH SAINI 

GAGAN DEEP VASHISTH 

GAJANAND MEENA 

GAJANAND MEENA 

GANGA PRASAD 

GAURAV DIVAKAR 

GAVNESH GURJAR 

1013-B.SC. PART-III-EXAM.-2025 

HARSHIT GOTHWAL 

448-L.B.S. COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

HEMANT PUROHIT 

HEMRAJ BALAI 

JAI PRAKASH KUMAR 

Father's Name 
INDERPAL 

SUGAR SINGH MEENA 

SAMANDRA SINGH 

HAJARI LAL GURJAR 

SUNIL KUMAR 

AMAR SINGH MEENA 

BABU LAL 

VIJAY SINGH 

MUKESH SAINI 

BABU LAL SHARMA 

KAILASH CHAND MEENA 

NATHU LAL MEENA 

HARSH VARDHAN SONWAL ROHIT SONWAL 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

BANVARI LAL 

RAJU LAL BAIRWA 

BHERARAM PUROHIT 

BABU LAL BALAI 

HARENDRA PRASAD 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

Category Batch No. Mobile No. 

Dat 
Time 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR GURJAR REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

868388 

Q605 Qo5 

9602506871 

7023682076 

9783108147 

7849926390 

9785226790 

9462653978 

6378781310 

8000453279 

9352534445 

7878192115 

7239894483 

7878552750 

7627083894 

6350159247 

8386957092 

8949909302 

9928501231 

8890259556 

7726958162 

7734954236 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll 
No. 
333759 

333760 

333761 

333762 

333763 

333764 

333765 

333766 

333767 

333768 

333769 

B33770 

333771 

333772 

333773 

333774 

B33775 

333776 

333777 

333778 

Name 

3171-CHEMISTRY-(PRAC) 

JAI PRAKASH SWAMI 

JATIN PRAJAPAT 

JAWAHAR TEZPAL 

KAMALKANT MEENA 

KAMLESH MEENA 

KAPIL KUMAR 

KAPIL YADAV 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

KHEMCHAND SAIN 

KIRAN YADAV 

KOMAL GURJAR 

LAKSHYAJEET SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

KRISHNA KUMAR PALSANIA 

LUCKY UDAIWAD 

LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 

MAHENDAR SINGH 

MANJEET SINGH 

MANISH SINGH TANWAR 

1013-B.Sc. PART-III-EXAM,-2025 

MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 

MOHIT JANGU 

448-L.B.S. COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

MOHIT MALHOTRA 

Father's Name 

KALU RAM SWAMI 

IRAJESH PRAJAPAT 

MOHAN LAL MEENA 

IRADHESHYAM MEENA 

THAKARA RAM CHOUDHARY REGULAR 

MUKESH CHAND 

RAJESH KUMAR 

LAXMAN SAIN 

SATISH KUMAR 

GAJANAND GURJAR 

RAMSINGH PALSANIA 

pAIRAM MEENA 

|OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT 

BHOOR SINGH SAINI 

JAI SINGH TANWAR 

PAPUDAN SINGH 

MUKESH MEENA 

BALDEV JANGU 

MAHADEV PRASAD 
MALHOTRA 

Dade 

Category 
REGULAR 

Tine. 

REGULAR 

|GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

JREGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

REGULAR 

Batch 

No. 
868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 8979427562 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

868389 

Mobile 
No. 

868389 9887246709 

05 Q05 

9462468514 

8:GD Qm 

9587195079 

9460412955 

8058727246 

8441840996 

7014236910 

8209998357 

9351142185 

8619054150 

6376805432 

6376655207 

8003676661 

7410853958 

8559992942 

7665905318 

8504027431 

8000800173 

8740099687 



Sr.No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. Name 
333779 

333780 

333781 

333782 

333783 

333784 

333785 

333786 

333787 

333788 

333789 

333790 

333791 

333792 

333793 

333794 

333795 

333796 

333797 

333798 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

3171-CHEMISTRY-(PRAC) 

MUSKAN KUMARI 

NEERAJ MEENA 

NISCHAL CHARAK 

INISHANT PRAJAPAT 

PINTU SAINI 

PIYUSH SHARMA 

PUSHPAK RAJ MEENA 

RAHUL CHOUDHARY 

NITESH KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 

0RAHUL KHOKER 

PAVAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR PRAJAPAT 

RAJKUMAR MEENA 

RAJPAL GURJAR 

RAMNIVAS 

RAVI KUMAR MEENA 

448-L.B.S. COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

RAVINDRA MINA 

1013-B.Sc. PART-III-EXAM.-2025 

PRAVESH KUMAR MEENA HARIOM MEENA 

RAVIRAJ MEENA 

IROHIT KUMAR SAINI 

Father's Name 

SACHIN CHAUDHARY 

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 

JALDHARI MEENA 

|GOURAV CHARAK 

CHUNNILAL 

CHHOTU RAM SAINI 

RAMAWATAR SHARMA 

SHYAM PRATAP MEENA 

0HANUMAN KHOKER 

RAMKESH MEENA 

MADANLAL GURJAR 

KALLA 

IPREMRAJ MEENA 

RAMSWAROOP MEENA 

KALLARAM MEENA 

SHANKAR LAL SAINI 

HETRAM CHAUDHARY 

RAM SWAROOP CHOUDHARY REGULAR 

Dat 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

Category Batch No. Mobile No. 
REGULAR 

Tine 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

868390 

BD q m 

9001642523 

7851066102 

8619483634 

7357993295 

8955970062 

8890062146 

9511372943 

9549577659 

9116153566 

9024366942 

7627036432 

6367222949 

8094295833 

8769939308 

9521193015 

8860442485 

8824160968 

9694188863 

9664389018 

7976993777 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

" 14 

3 15 

16 

17 

9 18 

19 

Roll No.Name 
333799 

333800 

333801 

333802 

333803 

333804 

333805 

333806 

333807 

333808 

333822 

333825 

333830 

333850 

333851 

B33866 

333901 

333908 

333921 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

3171-CHEMISTRY-(PRAC) 

SANDEEP SHARMA 

SANTAL SINGH RATHORE 

SHAHVAJ KHAN 

VIKASH KUMAR 

USENDRA KUMAR GURJAR 

VIKESH KUMAR MEENA 

VIRENDRA MEENA 

VISHAL YADAV 

VIVEK SINGH RAWAT 

1013-B.SC. PART-III-EXAM.-2025 

YUVRAJ MEENA 

ANUPAM 

BUDDHI PRAKASH RAIGAR 

DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA 

LOKESH MEENA 

448-L.B.S. COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

MANISH KUMAR MEENA 

SURAJ KUMAR GANGWAL 

VIJAY KUMAR MAHAWAR 

Father's Name 

YOGENDER KUMAR BAIRWA 

MOTI LAL SHARMA 

AJEET SINGH RATHORE 

SALEEM KHAN 

SHARWAN LAL GURJAR 

RAM RATAN 

HANSRAM MEENA 

BHURMAL MEENA 

RAMSUKH YADAV 

MOHAN SINGH RAWAT 

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 

ROHTASH 

KALU RAM RAIGAR 

PRASHANT KUMAR JAGARWAD MAHESH KUMAR MEENA 

IKAILASH CHAND MEENA 

ROOPCHAND MEENA 

RAMAVTAR MEENA 

|OM PRAKASH BAIRWA 

LALIT KISHOR BAIRWA 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 
Category Batch No.Mobile No. 

REGULAR 

Dat 

Time 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

868391 

868391 

868391 

RAMESH CHAND MAHAWAREX-STUDENT 

868391 

EX-STUDENT 

868391 

868391 

EX-STUDENT 

868391 

868391 

EX-STUDENT 868391 

868391 

EX-STUDENT 868391 

868391 

EX-STUDENT 868391 

EX-STUDENT 868391 

EX-STUDENT 868391 

EX-STUDENT 868391 

868391 

868391 

868391 

7568972190 

9610002909 

8290829995 

7291884528 

9521613604 

9694820297 

9982533630 

9549278250 

7221941475 

7878396510 

7240203733 

9950885831 

8306216908 

7878324143 

87696211871 

9549839582 

9785663575 

9352804870 

7791809370 



Sr.No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Roll No. Name 
333056 

333061 

333082 

333102 

333143 

333157 

333216 

333227 

333308 

333351 

333360 

334197 

334202 

334210 

334212 

334216 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

3171-CHEMISTRY-(PRAC) 

ANIL SHARMA 

ANKIT SHARMA 

ASHISH TAILOR 

CHIRAG SHRIMAL 

GOVIND 

HEMANT SHARMA 

MUSHRRAF KASIM 

NITESH KUMAR SAIN 

SHIVANAND MEENA 

VISHAL SAINI 

1013-B.Sc. PART-III-EXAM.-2025 

pITENDRA CHOUDHARY 

NEERAJ SAIN 

448-L.B.S. COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 

TARUN SHARMA 

YOGESH SHARMA 

Father's Name 
HARI NARAYAN SHARMA 

BHAG CHAND SHARMA 

SURESH TAILOR 

KAILASH SHRIMAL 

MANGILAL 

RATAN LAL SHARMA 

NOOR HASAN 

HANUMAN SAHAY SAIN 

bAGANNATH MEENA 

RAJU LAL MALI 

RAMKISHAN CHOUDHARY 

KAMAL SAIN 

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 

VINAY PRAKASH GURJAR VEERENDRA SINGH GURJAR NC-STUDENT 868392 

RAM KISHAN SHARMA 

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 

Dalo 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 
Category Batch No. Mobile No. 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

Time 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

|NC-STUDENT 868392 

NC-STUDENT 868392 

INC-STUDENT 868392 

INC-STUDENT 868392 

Q705 Qo25 

9928209781 

8302166549 

9352153679 

7014064212 

8000076633 

8890566887 

7413857381 

8107846880 

8306831434 

9351769492 

8955885490 

7340014564 

9079741184 

8740034287 

7877881675 

8824998078 
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